
THE MON ETARY TIMlES

INVESTMENT SUGGESTIONS
Yielding

4,

c'

¶4

.4

6 %
6 %
6.40%
5.80%
5.87%
5.87%
6.12%
5.87%
5.90%

AEMILIUS JAR VIS & Co*
INVE-STMFNT RANKERS

Esatabiftshed 1801

103 Bay Street Toronto, Ont.

C. H. BURGESS & CO.
Government and
Municipal Rondsa

14 King Street Est *Toronto
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