INVESTMENT SUGGESTIONS

Province of Manitoba	rielding	6 %
Province of Saskatchewan		6 %
Province of Alberta	"	6.40%
Counties of Prescott and Russell	**	5.80%
City of Belleville, Ont	"	5.87%
City of Niagara Falls, Ont	"	5.87%
Town of North Bay, Ont	**	6.12%
Town of Listowel, Ont	**	5.87%
Township of York	"	5.90%

AEMILIUS JARVIS & CO.

INVESTMENT BANKERS

Established 1891

Jarvis Building

103 Bay Street

Toronto, Ont.

S E L L I N G MUNICIPAL BONDS

THE connecting link between the borrowing municipality and the bond buyers of Canada, as well as those in the United States that are specifically interested in Canadian Securities of this class, either as individual or institutional buyers, is

THE MONETARY TIMES OF CANADA

Bond offerings advertised in *The Monetary Times* are assured of getting before a large and directly interested clientele.

Rates for advertising furnished upon application.

The Monetary Times
TORONTO WINNIPEG

C. H. BURGESS & CO.

Government and Municipal Bonds

14 King Street East - - Toronto

We have pleasure in announcing the organization of

Canadian and General Securities

to deal in GOVERNMENT, MUNICIPAL and CORPORATION BONDS, and to conduct the general business of investment bankers, with offices

Sixth Floor, Trust and Loan Building

A. R. DAVIDSON. President J. C. McGAVIN. Vice-President
W. W. EVANS. Vice-President and General Manager.